Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
TC Rot-Weil3 Bliesheim (3206)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Merowinger Str. 56, 50374 Erftstadt-Bliesheim
G 02235-44477 o.reker@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Thiergértner, Christian
T +49 151 23050432 ch.thiergaertner@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Reker, Oliver
o.reker@t-online.de
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Madchen 15 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Sophie Gruchot

m +49 1515 5503503; sophie.gruchot@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gruchot, Aurélie
Gruchot, Sophie
Hammes, Kim Rose
Reker, Marie
Znmeri, Almira
Bollig, Emma

Moll, Louisa
Woérner, Lilly
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20951285
21050380
21051374
21055802
20958007
21305486
20814950
20814951
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